DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Best at

125716- 04
159287- 13
211681- 27
124473- 22
102963- 46
261182-58
124473- 22
116764-73
211681- 27
103355-50
116764-73
180983-78
124473- 22
260941-11
301882-18
134247-96
124473- 22
211681- 27
124473- 22
134247- 96
116764-73
124473- 22
142223-21
211681- 27
159287- 13
142223-21
134247-96
125716- 04
301882-18
228696- 67
109624- 14
109624- 14
301027- 36
124473- 22
124473- 22
228818-92
228818-92
211681-27
124473- 22
178709- 35
211681-27
124473- 22
124473- 22
159287- 13
301027- 36
143166-91
124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
261066- 39
134247-96
159287- 13
124473- 22
170707- 84
104133-52
124473- 22
159287-13
211681- 27
196274- 43
228818-92
196274- 43
211681- 27
301027- 36
207037-39
142223-21
178709- 35
142223-21
307430- 37
196274- 43
124473- 22
124473- 22
102963- 46

CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
CALLEWAERT ERI C
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE WLLY
JOSEPH DANI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
HUYST ROGER

BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
DERYNCK ETI ENNE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VELVAERT ROGER
DENDUYVER C
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

W LLAERT FERNAND
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
CALLEWAERT ERI C

W LLAERT FERNAND
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
DENDUYVER C

VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DEW LDE LUC & ERIK
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA

DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERVANDER LI ONEL
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT ERI C
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERGOTE MARC
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
CALLEWAERT ERI C
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR

VERDUYN ANDRE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT ERI C
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL

VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA

ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
CALLEWAERT KCEN

W LLAERT FERNAND
VERVANDER LI ONEL

W LLAERT FERNAND
SCHEPENS JAN
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE W LLY

Geneent

LI CHTER
VESTKER
WERKEN

HANDZAM
| CHTEGE 3
WERKEN
TORHOUT 4
VESTKER
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT 4
| CHTEGE 6
WERKEN
TORHOUT 2
VWESTKER 6
KORTEMVA
VERKEN

VESTKER
VERKEN

KORTENVA
TORHOUT 4
VERKEN

ZARREN

VEESTKER
LI CHTER 6
ZARREN

KORTEMA
TORHOUT 4
WESTKER 6
TORHOUT
KCEKELA 6
KCEKELA 6
RUMBEKE102
WERKEN 26
WERKEN 26
KORTEMA 6
KORTEMA 6
VWESTKER 24
WERKEN 26
OEKENE 36
VWESTKER 24
WERKEN 26
WERKEN 26
LI CHTER 6
RUVMBEKE102
KORTEMA 4
WERKEN 26
VWERKEN 26
WERKEN 26
WERKEN 26
LI CHTER 8
KORTEVA 14
LI CHTER 6
VWERKEN 26
KOEKELA 18
KCEKELA 13
VWERKEN 26
LI CHTER 6
VWESTKER 24
| CHTEGE 4
KORTEMA 6
| CHTEGE 4
VESTKER 24
RUMBEKE102
KORTEMA 8
ZARREN 14
OEKENE 36
ZARREN 14
KORTEMA 12
| CHTEGE 4
WERKEN 26
VWERKEN 26
HANDZAM 14
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320957
316810
326754
314616
311614
320438

2
320863

2
314919

2
319834

3
317855
326722
315070

31221
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318532
317685
2
306364
7

8
313902
2

5

9
304597
6

10

11

3

2
313417
12

13

14

15
313755
4

4

16
314729
319532
17

5

7
317042
3

2

8

3
314777
3

2

4
315240
3

18

19

2

Ri ng
Bague

308188715
306924513
308306616
303294515
303590715
301099915
303705613
306091514
304417814
310323615
306093314
300990814
303282415
301841315
304417914
303574415
303289315
303818215
303294115
305630316
306092614
305811416
309731315
300190516
306031614
313967311
301033014
306588316
303812915
303396415
308003212
306752815
311638916
303289215
303361612
303488315
303652813
308301816
303294915
307530614
308300716
303288615
305811916
308084315
314092516
301144614
303294715
300940314
303710213
303708713
303318816
303745213
306785916
303285215
312830516
313744815
305816216
308082315
308303816
305588616
303486115
305589216
308302916
311640216
305854416
309732615
301091912
309730515
305503016
305588116
306344411
300941414
303263612

Snel h.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

103355-50
128306- 72
102963- 46
158902- 16
261517-05
178709- 35
124473- 22
175741-74
211681- 27
301882-18
260629- 87
301882-18
178709- 35
124473- 22
207037-39
211681- 27
211681- 27
261066- 39
228818-92
207037- 39
260629- 87
134247-96
211681- 27
128306- 72
228696- 67
228259-18
178709- 35
211681- 27
301027- 36
301882-18
228696- 67
104133-52
228696- 67
211074-02
142223-21
170707- 84
211681- 27
170707- 84
128306- 72
180983- 78
175741-74
228259-18
261066- 39
261182- 58
307430- 37
207037-39
102963- 46
103355-50
228259-18
301027- 36
301027- 36
175741-74
228696- 67
102963- 46
261066- 39
134247-96
134247- 96
128306- 72
191011-18
178709- 35
301027- 36
260860- 27
215430-90
228696- 67
102963- 46
211681-27
211681- 27
261066- 39
134247- 96
307430- 37
104133-52
142223-21
142223-21
301027- 36
142223-21
301027- 36
134247-96
178709- 35
178709- 35
260941- 11

HUYST ROGER
DESPLENTER DANI EL
DEW LDE WLLY
DECOCK- ALGCET WEN M
DESENDER DOM NI EK
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERHAEST ANTOON
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DENDUYVER C
MAEKELBERGE J & E
DENDUYVER C
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT KCEN
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
CALLEWAERT KCEN
MAEKELBERGE J & E
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESPLENTER DANI EL
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
EBO ERI C

VERVANDER LI ONEL
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
DENDUYVER C
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VERDUYN ANDRE
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
DECLERCK RAFAEL

W LLAERT FERNAND
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DESPLENTER DANI EL
DERYNCK ETI ENNE
VERHAEST ANTCON

EBO ERI C

GCETHALS JOHAN
JOSEPH DANI EL
SCHEPENS JAN
CALLEWAERT KCEN

DEW LDE W LLY

HUYST ROGER

EBO ERI C

PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
DEW LDE WLLY
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DESPLENTER DANI EL
VANDENBROUCKE DANI EL
VERVANDER LI ONEL
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
Bl LLI AUW DECONYNCK
VERMANDER ERI C
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
DEW LDE W LLY
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
SCHEPENS JAN
VERDUYN ANDRE

W LLAERT FERNAND

W LLAERT FERNAND
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
W LLAERT FERNAND
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VELVAERT ROGER

KORTEMA
KORTENVA
HANDZAM 1
G TS
KORTENVA
OEKENE
VERKEN
ROESELA 6
VESTKER
VESTKER 6
AARTRI J
WESTKER 6
OEKENE
WERKEN
KORTEMA 8
VESTKER
VESTKER
LI CHTER 8
KORTEMA 6
KORTEMA 8
AARTRI J
KORTEMA
VESTKER
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
OEKENE
VESTKER 24
RUVBEKE102
WESTKER 6
TORHOUT 12
KCEKELA 13
TORHOUT 12
EERNEGE 4
ZARREN
KCEKELA
VESTKER 24
KCEKELA 18
KORTEMA 6
| CHTEGE 6
RCESELA 6
TORHOUT 12
LI CHTER 8
| CHTEGE 3
KORTEMA 12
KORTEMVA 8
HANDZAM 14
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT 12
RUMBEKE102
RUVBEKE102
ROESELA 6
TORHOUT 12
HANDZAM 14
LI CHTER 8
KORTEVA 14
KORTEMA 14
KORTEMA 6
ZARREN 7
CEKENE 36
RUVMBEKE102
EERNEGE 4
CEKENE 6
TORHOUT 12
HANDZAM 14
VWESTKER 24
VESTKER 24
LI CHTER 8
KORTEMA 14
KORTEMA 12
KOEKELA 13
ZARREN 14
ZARREN 14
RUMBEKE102
ZARREN 14
RUVMBEKE102
KORTEVA 14
CEKENE 36
OEKENE 36
TORHOUT 2
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9
2

2
313787
3
310909
313499
3

20
312106
9

3
323641
4

4

21

2

10

11

31471

32235
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309470
6

7
322746
304583
6

6

15

|
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310321715
310201115
303595115
305643016
300927414
315863613
305811116
308706214
303802315
303810515
303954515
303817215
315646813
303361112
305854516
308300116
304404114
303317716
300996814
305852316
303951915
303323912
308301416
309138814
303390415
313502215
316215712
308306916
314097516
304418014
301656914
313740615
301650714
302135314
310179814
312811916
303801015
312817816
312176313
315642013
312202315
314301513
301112414
303507715
305505916
313542115
303593015
309105014
301604814
424950616
314096616
309152612
301650814
301074514
303316316
305631516
305634316
310205615
313949114
308857213
311595915
313647615
305021515
303396815
303736213
300190416
308306116
301110914
301031314
305505116
309942110
309730715
306309212
314093816
313969811
424952416
303570615
314971513
314778111
301720415

. 21100
. 20280
. 19050
. 18391
. 20210
. 14400
. 21050
. 19340
. 29040
. 29060
. 27140
. 29190
. 15100
. 21420
. 21509
. 29320
. 29340
. 21140
. 21200
. 21539
. 27360
. 22260
. 30010
. 21490
. 25000
. 22350
. 16050
. 30310
. 17400
. 30580
. 25510
. 26310
. 25580
. 28290
. 21560
. 23360
. 31250
. 23390
. 23040
. 27059
. 22060
. 23530
. 23160
. 27370
. 24160
. 23599
. 21570
. 24060
. 24010
. 18370
. 18440
. 22310
. 26490
. 22250
. 23520
. 24450
. 24470
. 24030
. 21230
. 18150
. 19250
. 30050
. 18200
. 27330
. 23150
. 33090
. 33100
. 24460
. 25440
. 26010
. 28560
. 24110
. 24120
. 20260
. 24190
. 20300
. 26140
. 19230
. 19260
. 28109

1565.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1564.
1564.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1556.
1555.
1554.
1553.
1553.
1553.
1552.
1549.
1548.
1547.
1547.
1546.
1546.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1538.
1538.
1537.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1535.
1534.
1533.
1532.
1532.
1532.
1531.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1528.
1527.
1527.
1527.
1526.

4631
2827
2440
0964
7567
7106
6051
9185
9177
5155
7227
8982
7020
8215
4729
4368
1888
1602
1159
0867
9644
4136
8479
8121
8146
5237
4059
1526
9022
6902
3986
2456
5221
1859
1291
8202
5451
4407
2413
3582
3147
6181
5635
4117
2768
0371
0255
9642
6093
4889
5834
1374
1660
4681
0206
8034
5529
7947
7210
4288
3009
2761
7126
7242
1562
9768
8569
2562
4485
1675
3491
0915
9667
5082
0936
0000
7356
6954
3124
8155

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

227303- 32
261517-05
102963- 46
301027- 36
178709- 35
301027- 36
178709- 35
215430-90
228696- 67
228696- 67
178709- 35
124473- 22
228696- 67
175741-74
261066- 39
304706- 29
125716- 04
261517-05
147781-50
209392- 66
147781-50
262201-10
301027- 36
103355-50
102963- 46
301027- 36
147781-50
228259-18
125716- 04
138253- 28
209392- 66
228818-92
128306- 72
178709- 35
261517-05
128306- 72
143166-91
178709- 35
261517-05
102963- 46
142223-21
142223-21
211074-02
211074-02
102963- 46
307307-11
134247- 96
158902- 16
102963- 46
102622- 93
209392- 66
307430- 37
228259-18
261066- 39
261066- 39
211681- 27
261517-05
228696- 67
228696- 67
301027- 36
262201- 10
124473- 22
102622- 93
134247-96
158902- 16
134247- 96
104133-52
301027- 36
134247- 96
215430- 90
227303- 32
215430- 90
179243- 84
196274- 43
228696- 67
261517-05
301027- 36
191011-18
301027- 36
102622- 93

PCLLI N DANI EL
DESENDER DOM NI EK
DEW LDE W LLY
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERVANDER LI ONEL
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VERVMANDER ERI C
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VERHAEST ANTOON
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANCO LLI E GEERT
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
DESENDER DOM NI EK
VERVANDER JULES
BAERT- SI MOENS
VERMANDER JULES
HONRAET ERI K
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
HUYST ROGER

DEW LDE WLLY
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERMANDER JULES

EBO ERI C
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
CORSELI S SERGE
BAERT- SI MOENS
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
DESPLENTER DANI EL
VERVANDER LI ONEL
DESENDER DOM NI EK
DESPLENTER DANI EL
VERGOTE MARC
VERVANDER LI ONEL
DESENDER DOM NI EK
DEW LDE WLLY

W LLAERT FERNAND

W LLAERT FERNAND
DECLERCK RAFAEL
DECLERCK RAFAEL

DEW LDE WLLY

BUFFEL G NO
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DECOCK- ALGOET WEN M
DEW LDE WLLY
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT- SI MOENS
SCHEPENS JAN

EBO ERI C

GCETHALS JOHAN
GCETHALS JOHAN
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESENDER DOM NI EK
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
HONRAET ERI K
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DECOCK- ALGCET WEN M
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VERDUYN ANDRE
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VERVMANDER ERI C
PCLLI N DANI EL
VERMANDER ERI C
GCETHALS JOZEF
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
DESENDER DOM NI EK
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANDENBROUCKE DANI EL
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN

EERNEGE 4 2 322646

KORTEMA 9
HANDZAM 14
RUVBEKE102
OEKENE 36
RUVBEKE102
OEKENE 36
OEKENE 6
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
OEKENE
VERKEN
TORHOUT
ROESELA 6
LI CHTER 8
TORHOUT 3
TORHOUT 4
KORTEMA 9
3
8
3
2

12

RUMBEKE 2
TORHOUT
RUMBEKE 2
HOOGLED
RUMBEKE102
KORTEMA 6
HANDZAM 14
RUMBEKE102
RUMBEKE 23
TORHOUT 12
TORHOUT
HOOGLED
TORHOUT
KORTEMVA
KORTENVA
OEKENE
KORTEMVA
KORTEMVA
KORTEMA
OEKENE 3
KORTEMVA
HANDZAM
ZARREN
ZARREN
EERNEGE 4
EERNEGE 4
HANDZAM
HOOGLED
KORTEMA
G TS 8
HANDZAM
DI KSMU
TORHOUT 8
KORTEMA
TORHOUT
LI CHTER 8
LI CHTER 8
WESTKER
KORTEMA 9
TORHOUT 12
TORHOUT 12
RUVBEKE102
HOOGLED 2
WERKEN 26
DI KSMJUI 12
KORTEMA 14
G TS 8
KORTEMA 14
KOEKELA 13
RUMBEKE102
KORTEVA 14
OEKENE 6
EERNEGE 4
CEKENE 6
LI CHTER 4
| CHTEGE 4
TORHOUT 12
KORTEMA 9
RUMBEKE102
ZARREN 7
RUVBEKE102
DI KSMJ 12
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7
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22
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6
319470
3

3
305880
317720
2
308819
12

4

8
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3

4

4
311042

=

= =
WNOOWOUIWNORMNUIOIN

(=Y
o

301673215
303567813
303591015
311637316
300938711
311630616
308852213
305026215
301656514
303390815
314595614
303293615
303392115
312206215
303235315
302925815
308185315
300925414
312521716
314304215
314261116
313892015
314099716
309253616
303737013
314093916
314262416
314300713
402918215
310217715
301405812
303652013
309139514
316802611
303567313
310202415
301145414
314598514
300923614
303591415
309218413
309218513
305104013
302138414
303594815
305885916
301030314
303521515
312658416
410435815
314432315
305501216
303552211
304435413
301110814
308301516
300929914
301650614
313795414
311639716
317016812
305815916
314469613
305634716
305643316
305633716
309941810
311637016
303571315
305023715
301672415
305030215
301580014
305589316
301651714
300925514
311640116
314624313
311637816
305536716

. 31261
. 25290
. 24190
. 20530
. 19440
. 20550
. 19580
. 19580
. 29100
. 29130
. 20050
. 26530
. 29350
. 25240
. 26310
. 30170
. 31180
. 26380
. 21452
. 29350
. 21522
. 23510
. 22160
. 27580
. 25510
. 22280
. 22132
. 28060
. 32220
. 25510
. 30200
. 27500
. 27460
. 21450
. 27440
. 28020
. 27540
. 22100
. 28080
. 27060
. 27300
. 27320
. 34200
. 34220
. 27180
. 25410
. 29460
. 27021
. 27460
. 25541
. 31520
. 30210
. 30230
. 29530
. 29550
. 38510
. 30090
. 33370
. 33400
. 25340
. 27130
. 31090
. 27201
. 31330
. 28501
. 31430
. 34510
. 26010
. 31530
. 24540
. 37161
. 25180
. 32000
. 33440
. 34450
. 31290
. 26410
. 28540
. 26500
. 28331

1525.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1523.
1523.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1520.
1519.
1519.
15109.
1519.
1518.
1517.
1516.
1515.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
1510.
1510.
1509.
15009.
1508.
1507.
1506.
1506.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1503.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1495.
1494.
1494.
1493.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1490.
1490.
1490.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1488.
1487.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1483.
1483.
1483.
1483.
1482.
1482.
1481.
1481.
1480.

9820
6663
1521
0842
0184
8312
2389
1689
8622
4982
3507
7412
8346
5034
2721
2360
9636
1754
1088
9602
2326
9325
6539
2763
7916
1577
6100
3402
3342
0129
5547
3545
2856
7745
1415
3496
5373
6628
2412
6548
6506
4089
9844
7506
2031
0663
0022
7219
8267
7256
6224
6451
9265
9019
6645
0500
7868
1383
7894
3389
3193
0118
3578
3406
7782
1681
2330
0836
9976
4959
0116
5996
5896
3531
2689
3816
2869
4265
2119
6691

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



307307-11
211681- 27
142223-21
301027- 36
260629- 87
179243- 84
260629- 87
178709- 35
178709- 35
223107- 07
143166-91
179243- 84
211681- 27
301027- 36
178709- 35
178709- 35
211074-02
228259-18
211681- 27
260629- 87
147781-50
180983- 78
227303- 32
301027- 36
158902- 16
178709- 35
180983- 78

BUFFEL Gd NO
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
W LLAERT FERNAND
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
MAEKELBERGE J & E
GCETHALS JOZEF
MAEKELBERGE J & E
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VANDECAVEY OSCAR
VERGOTE MARC
GCETHALS JOZEF
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERVANDER LI ONEL
VERVANDER LI ONEL
DECLERCK RAFAEL

EBO ERI C

DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
MAEKELBERGE J & E
VERMANDER JULES
DERYNCK ETI ENNE
PCLLI N DANI EL
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
DECOCK- ALGCET WEN M
VERVANDER LI ONEL
DERYNCK ETI ENNE

1477.
1475.
1475.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1474. 3345
1474.
1474.
1473.

DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

HOOGLED 19 8 2 306303216
VWESTKER 24 20 18 300190316
ZARREN 14 1 11 317063511
RUVBEKE102 56 18 311638116
AARTRIJ 11 8 3 303950715
LICHTER 4 2 2 301579914
AARTRIJ 11 10 4 303953115
OEKENE 36 20 14 314035815
CEKENE 36 23 15 307533414
TORHOUT 3 1 318328 301951915
KORTEMA 4 4 3 303541715
LICHTER 4 4 3 416860812
WESTKER 24 21 19 308302416
RUMBEKE102 95 19 424952316
CEKENE 36 19 16 315862313
CEKENE 36 14 17 316216712
EERNEGE 4 1 4 301674115
TORHOUT 12 4 6 314313113
VESTKER 24 16 20 308312316
AARTRIJ 11 6 5 303950515
RUMBEKE 23 12 4 312516616
ICHTEGE 6 5 3 300990514
EERNEGE 4 3 3 301673115
RUMBEKE102 6 20 311597415
aTsS 8 4 4 305645916
OEKENE 36 3 18 301080912
ICHTEGE 6 2 4 300991214
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (33288)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

211681- 27
124473- 22
261182-58
134247-96
124473- 22
211681-27
215430- 90
125716- 04
227303-32
128306- 72
102963- 46
301027- 36
121077-21
261396-78
211681-27
211681- 27
124473- 22
301027- 36
215434- 94
215434-94
211074-02
261182-58
124473- 22
125716- 04
261066- 39
116764-73
124473- 22
159287-13
175741-74
124473- 22
170707- 84
124473- 22
260941-11
211681- 27
196274- 43
196274- 43
211681- 27
301027- 36
121077-21
207037- 39
307430- 37
196274- 43
121077- 21
158902- 16

DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
JOSEPH DANI EL
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VERVANDER ERI C
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
PCLLI N DANI EL
DESPLENTER DANI EL
DEW LDE W LLY
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANVALLEGHEM MARC
GRUW ER GEERT
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
SI MOENS ETI ENNE

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
DECLERCK RAFAEL
JOSEPH DANI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
GCOETHALS JOHAN

BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT ERI C
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VELVAERT ROGER
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
CALLEWAERT KCEN
SCHEPENS JAN
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANVALLEGHEM MARC
DECOCK- ALGCET WEN M

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
WESTKER 29 5 326754
WERKEN 18 10 314616
| CHTEGE 10 3 320438
KORTEMA 6 1 315070
WERKEN 18 4 2
VWESTKER 29 2 2
CEKENE 15 2 304583
TORHOUT 6 1 320957
EERNEGE 4 3 322646
KORTEMA 6 4 313787
HANDZAM 10 4 311614
RUMBEKEL100 28 306364
ROESELA 9 5 311063
ICHTEGE 3 1 319009
VWESTKER 29 7 3
VWESTKER 29 8 4
WERKEN 18 3 3
RUVBEKE100 89 2
HANDZAM 16 1 310323
HANDZAM 16 2 2
EERNEGE 3 1 322354
| CHTEGE 10 4 2
WERKEN 18 13 4
TORHOUT 6 5 2
LICHTER 6 1 313755
TORHOUT 8 2 320863
WERKEN 18 14 5
LICHTER 7 1 316810
ROESELA 6 6 312106
WERKEN 18 12 6
KCEKELA 18 9 314729
WERKEN 18 7 7
TORHOUT 6 1 317855
VWESTKER 29 3 5
ICHTEGE 7 1 317042
ICHTEGE 7 4 2
WESTKER 29 17 6
RUVBEKE100 2 3
ROESELA 9 8 2
KORTEMA 4 1 314777
KORTEMA 12 6 315240
| CHTEGE 7 2 3
ROESELA 9 1 3
aTs 4 2 310909

308306616
305823216
312680116
305630316
305811416
300190516
310781516
306588316
302327616
309300116
312658316
311638916
303290116
300474516
308301816
308300716
305811916
314092516
305626016
313299316
302130216
312681116
305823716
306588816
303318816
306752816
305810616
306785916
309756116
313336416
312830516
305816216
302251416
308303816
305588616
305589216
308302916
311640216
303290316
305854416
305503016
305588116
303293116
305643016



124473- 22
128306- 72
116764-73
180983- 78
215434-94
228696- 67
215430- 90
109624- 14
207037-39
211681- 27
261396- 78
261066- 39
207037- 39
159287-13
228696- 67
261182-58
228259-18
102963- 46
124473- 22
102622- 93
116764-73
211681- 27
261182-58
304706- 29
211681- 27
159287-13
139413- 24
262201-10
301027- 36
228818-92
209392- 66
228696- 67
209392- 66
116764-73
211681- 27
170707- 84
211681- 27
170707- 84
261182-58
307430- 37
116764-73
301027- 36
103355-50
301027- 36
104133-52
209392- 66
215434-94
261182-58
261066- 39
134247- 96
134247- 96
159287-13
109624- 14
109624- 14
261182-58
215434-94
175741-74
211681- 27
211681- 27
228818-92
307430- 37
301027- 36
301027- 36
196274- 43
228818-92
125716- 04
301027- 36
301027- 36
128306- 72
261182-58
124473- 22
159287- 13
211681- 27
104133-52
109624- 14
124473- 22
228259-18
215430- 90
175741-74
147781-50

VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DESPLENTER DANI EL

BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
DERYNCK ETI ENNE

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VERVANDER ERI C

DEW LDE LUC & ERIK
CALLEWAERT KCEN
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
GRUW ER GEERT
GCETHALS JOHAN
CALLEWAERT KCEN
CALLEWAERT ERI C
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
JOSEPH DANI EL

EBO ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
JOSEPH DANI EL

VANCO LLI E GEERT
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
CALLEWAERT ERI C

DE DEYGERE ROLAND
HONRAET ERI K
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
BAERT- SI MOENS
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
BAERT- SI MOENS

BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
JOSEPH DANI EL
SCHEPENS JAN

BRI NCKMAN ANDRE
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
HUYST ROGER
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
VERDUYN ANDRE
BAERT- SI MOENS

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
JOSEPH DANI EL
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
CALLEWAERT ERI C

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
JOSEPH DANI EL

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VERHAEST ANTCON
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
SCHEPENS JAN
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA
CALLEWAERT- VAN OOST
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
DESPLENTER DANI EL
JOSEPH DANI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
CALLEWAERT ERI C
DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER
VERDUYN ANDRE

DEW LDE LUC & ERIK
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
EBO ERI C

VERMANDER ERI C
VERHAEST ANTOON
VERVANDER JULES

WERKEN 18
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT 8
| CHTEGE 6
HANDZAM
TORHOUT 7
OEKENE

KOEKELA 9
KORTEMA 4
VESTKER 29
| CHTEGE 3
LI CHTER 6
KORTEMA 4
LI CHTER 7
TORHOUT 7
| CHTEGE
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
VERKEN

DI KSMJ 7
TORHOUT 8
VESTKER
| CHTEGE
TORHOUT 8
VEESTKER
LI CHTER 7
HOOGLED 5
HOOGLED 16
RUVBEKE100
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT 9
TORHOUT 7
TORHOUT 9
TORHOUT 8
VESTKER
KCEKELA
VESTKER
KCEKELA
| CHTEGE
KORTEMA
TORHOUT 8
RUVBEKE100
KORTEMA 6
RUMBEKE100
KCEKELA 11
TORHOUT 9
HANDZAM 16
| CHTEGE 10
LI CHTER
KORTEMVA
KORTEMVA
LI CHTER
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
| CHTEGE 10
HANDZAM 16
RCESELA 6
VESTKER 29
VESTKER 29
KORTEMA 6
KORTEMA 12
RUMBEKE100
RUVBEKE100
| CHTEGE 7
KORTEMA 6
TORHOUT 6
RUVMBEKE100
RUMBEKE100
KORTEMA 6
| CHTEGE 10
WERKEN 18
LI CHTER 7
VESTKER 29
KCEKELA 11
KCEKELA 9
WERKEN 18
TORHOUT 12
CEKENE 15
ROESELA 6
RUMBEKE 23
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30588

305811116
309305816
306754516
305871016
306755716
305595516
310773616
302960916
305854516
308300116
312650116
303317716
305852316
306780216
305595116
312678916
305601916
312663816
313337016
313150816
306625816
308301416
312679316
303323516
308306916
313406716
305893716
312789916
314097516
305693716
311969016
305592016
313321216
306754616
308314316
312811916
308302616
312817816
312676916
305505916
306626016
424950616
309253416
314096616
305830916
313318916
305623916
312677616
303316316
305631516
305634316
306781216
302965316
302960216
302679116
305623216
309757516
300190416
308306116
305693116
305505116
314093816
424952416
305588516
305690516
306581516
311637316
311630616
309300916
312678216
305811516
306783116
300189916
305578516
302964816
305818216
305608316
310783316
309752216
312521716

. 21050
. 20340
. 25100
. 24379
. 18480
. 24050
. 15120
. 23390
. 21509
. 29320
. 24361
. 21140
. 21539
. 23130
. 24240
. 25410
. 22040
. 20060
. 22100
. 18261
. 26130
. 30010
. 26080
. 25310
. 30310
. 24080
. 20070
. 19110
. 17400
. 22330
. 25080
. 25470
. 25210
. 27260
. 31200
. 23360
. 31230
. 23390
. 27300
. 24160
. 27550
. 18370
. 24120
. 18440
. 27280
. 26210
. 21330
. 28080
. 23520
. 24450
. 24470
. 25590
. 26380
. 26440
. 28350
. 22020
. 23140
. 33090
. 33100
. 24540
. 26010
. 20260
. 20300
. 27320
. 25440
. 30250
. 20530
. 20550
. 25520
. 30140
. 26320
. 28130
. 34560
. 30110
. 29050
. 27070
. 27120
. 20320
. 25460
. 21452

1564.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1560.
1560.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1552.
1551.
1550.
1550.
1549.
1549.
1548.
1547.
1547.
1546.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1541.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1539.
1538.
1538.
1538.
1537.
1536.
1536.
1535.
1535.
1532.
1532.
1531.
1530.
1528.
1528.
1527.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1523.
1521.
1520.
1520.
15109.
1519.
1518.
1518.
1516.
1516.

6051
5022
9139
9741
9809
7938
3637
9558
4729
4368
1711
1602
0867
9765
3757
9191
4959
2914
2209
1569
9509
8479
5181
4725
1526
9758
6854
4259
9022
7507
8463
8999
2121
8247
1546
8202
7889
4407
2795
2768
2289
4889
2086
5834
1607
7141
6825
5804
0206
8034
5529
0371
4335
6898
2589
9990
7028
9768
8569
9766
1675
5082
0000
6678
7712
3402
0842
8312
2244
2017
3183
5401
2574
2537
4181
0279
9093
8647
7957
1088



125 147781-50 VERVMANDER JULES RUMBEKE 23 23 2 314261116 11.21522 1515.2326 125
126 301027- 36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 69 11 314099716 11.22160 1514. 6539 126
127 142223-21 W LLAERT FERNAND ZARREN 3 3 312215 306346116 11.26080 1514.6265 127
128 103355-50 HUYST ROGER KORTEMA 6 4 2 309252516 11.27570 1514.3977 128
129 103355-50 HUYST ROGER KORTEMA 6 1 3 309253616 11.27580 1514.2763 129
130 261066-39 GOETHALS JOHAN LICHTER 6 6 4 303316216 11.27120 1514.2616 130
131 209392- 66 BAERT- SI MOENS TORHOUT 9 4 4 313318416 11.29540 1513.6732 131
132 261066- 39 GOETHALS JOHAN LICHTER 6 5 5 303446716 11.27170 1513. 6528 132
133 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 23 12 314093916 11.22280 1513. 1577 133
134 147781-50 VERMANDER JULES RUMBEKE 23 1 3 314262416 11.22132 1512.6100 134
135 228818-92 VANSEVENANT JOHNY- FRA KORTEMA 6 6 4 305692216 11.27410 1511. 4453 135
136 128306- 72 DESPLENTER DANI EL KORTEMA 6 1 4 309300416 11.27440 1510.5279 136
137 102963-46 DEWLDE WLLY HANDZAM 10 8 3 312659316 11.26290 1509. 1484 137
138 180983-78 DERYNCK ETI ENNE ICHTEGE 6 3 2 305871316 11.32119 1507.2409 138
139 103355-50 HUYST ROGER KORTEMA 6 3 4 309259016 11.29120 1505. 3489 139
140 143166-91 VERGOTE MARC KORTEMA 4 3 313417 305858816 11.28150 1505.0036 140
141 228259-18 EBO ERI C TORHOUT 12 4 3 305602416 11.29230 1503.0709 141
142 228259-18 EBO ERIC TORHOUT 12 1 4 305602516 11.29250 1502. 8317 142
143 175741- 74 VERHAEST ANTOON ROESELA 6 1 4 309753716 11.27460 1502.1948 143
144 307307-11 BUFFEL G NO HOOGLED 17 16 308950 305885916 11.25410 1502. 0663 144
145 261066-39 GOETHALS JOHAN LICHTER 6 4 6 303317316 11.29050 1500.6218 145
146 260941-11 WELVAERT ROGER TORHOUT 6 3 2 302255916 11.31499 1500.5075 146
147 102963-46 DEW LDE WLLY HANDZAM 10 1 4 312658416 11.27460 1499. 8267 147
148 307430-37 SCHEPENS JAN KORTEMA 12 1 4 305501216 11.30210 1498. 6451 148

149 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 20 15 308306016 11.38060 1498. 1843 149
150 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 22 16 308302216 11.38080 1497.9554 150
151 215434-94 SI MOENS ETI ENNE HANDZAM 16 5 6 305554816 11.27230 1496.3739 151
152 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 28 17 308302516 11.38410 1494.1879 152
153 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 24 18 300189816 11.38420 1494.0741 153
154 102963-46 DEW LDE WLLY HANDZAM 10 2 5 312661016 11.28420 1493.1193 154
155 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 1 19 308301516 11.38510 1493. 0500 155
156 262201-10 HONRAET ERI K HOOGLED 16 2 2 309373716 11.26520 1492.8408 156
157 215434-94 SI MCENS ETI ENNE HANDZAM 16 14 7 305625616 11.28000 1491.9375 157
158 303031-03 DAVID CHRI S ICHTEGE 3 1 319649 305801616 11.34170 1491.7119 158
159 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 49 13 311639716 11.25340 1490.3389 159
160 228259-18 EBO ERIC TORHOUT 12 12 5 305600816 11.31130 1490.0245 160
161 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. WERKEN 18 6 12 305815916 11.31090 1490. 0118 161
162 134247-96 VANSEVENANT RAYMOND KORTEMA 6 5 4 305634716 11.31330 1489.3406 162
163 158902-16 DECOCK-ALGCET WEN M G TS 4 1 2 305643316 11.28501 1488.7782 163
164 134247-96 VANSEVENANT RAYMOND KORTEMA 6 2 5 305633716 11.31430 1488. 1681 164
165 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 86 14 311637016 11.26010 1487.0836 165
166 151106-77 DEKONI NCK FERNAND TORHOUT 7 2 317984 305879316 11. 34030 1485.5594 166
167 215434-94 SI MOENS ETI ENNE HANDZAM 16 8 8 305625016 11.28560 1485.2728 167
168 228696-67 VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS TORHOUT 7 6 4 305590316 11.34350 1484.4210 168
169 215430-90 VERVANDER ERI C CEKENE 15 11 4 310784916 11.25150 1483.9610 169
170 196274- 43 ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL ICHTEGE 7 3 5 305589316 11.33440 1483.3531 170
171 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 4 15 311640116 11.26410 1482.2869 171
172 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 51 16 311637816 11.26500 1481.2119 172
173 102622- 93 VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN DI KSMJI 7 2 2 305536716 11.28331 1480.6691 173
174 215430-90 VERVANDER ERI C OEKENE 15 1 5 310783516 11.25470 1480.1150 174
175 209392-66 BAERT- SI MOENS TORHOUT 9 2 5 313318116 11.34590 1477.8820 175
176 261182-58 JOSEPH DANI EL | CHTEGE 10 8 9 312676316 11.36500 1477.8078 176
177 304706-29 VANCO LLI E GEERT TORHOUT 8 4 2 303322716 11.36120 1477.6596 177
178 307307-11 BUFFEL G NO HOOGLED 17 8 2 306303216 11.29050 1477.6405 178
179 104133-52 VERDUYN ANDRE KOEKELA 11 2 3 305831016 11.36150 1477.6046 179
180 151106- 77 DEKON NCK FERNAND TORHOUT 7 6 2 305879116 11.35180 1476.9345 180
181 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 19 20 308305616 11.41200 1476.2982 181
182 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 14 21 300190316 11.41230 1475.9648 182

183 301027- 36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 54 17 311638116 11.27390 1475. 3865 183
184 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. WERKEN 18 17 13 305811616 11.33460 1471.7730 184
185 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 15 22 308302416 11.42060 1471.2022 185
186 301027- 36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 93 18 424952316 11.28150 1471. 1357 186
187 104133-52 VERDUYN ANDRE KCEKELA 11 8 4 305578416 11.37150 1470.8032 187
188 215430- 90 VERMANDER ERI C OEKENE 15 13 6 408660916 11.27180 1469.2861 188
189 125716- 04 CALLEWAERT-VAN OOST TORHOUT 6 2 4 306582716 11.38300 1468.9108 189
190 227303-32 POLLI N DANI EL EERNEGE 4 4 2 302329216 11.39421 1468.5642 190
191 109624-14 DEWLDE LUC & ERIK KOEKELA 9 3 5 302961916 11.36260 1467.8192 191
192 139413-24 DE DEYGERE ROLAND HOOGLED 5 2 2 313255616 11.31250 1467.8029 192
193 211681-27 DESCHACHT- DENDUYVER  WESTKER 29 10 23 308312316 11.42390 1467.5679 193
194 228696- 67 VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT 7 7 5 305594316 11.37030 1467.5513 194
195 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON ROESELA 6 5 5 309753316 11.32590 1465.4010 195
196 147781-50 VERVANDER JULES RUMBEKE 23 12 4 312516616 11.28482 1464.9191 196
197 158902- 16 DECOCK- ALGOET WEN M G TS 4 4 3 305645916 11.32441 1461.4849 197
198 125716- 04 CALLEWAERT-VAN OOST TORHOUT 6 3 5 306581916 11.39440 1460. 6660 198
199 128306- 72 DESPLENTER DANI EL KORTEMA 6 3 5 309301816 11.34590 1459.5876 199
200 215430-90 VERVANDER ERI C OEKENE 15 3 7 408660116 11.28480 1458. 7308 200
201 223107-07 VANDECAVEY OSCAR TORHOUT 2 2 318328 302162616 11.38230 1457.6570 201
202 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 17 19 311637916 11. 30350 1454.8350 202
203 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 8 20 314096116 11.30410 1454.1445 203
204 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE100 15 21 424951716 11.30420 1454.0294 204
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